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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 letnich
Ożarów Mazowiecki, 20- - 21-3-2014

KLASYFIKACJA  DRUŻYNOWA Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. Buks Warszawa 00414 11797
2. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 10470
3. Uks Żoliborz 02314 9620
4. UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 9372
5. IUKS Muszelka 05614 9082
6. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 8924
7. MKS Polonia Warszawa 00914 8189
8. UKS Victoria Józefów 02914 7603
9. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 7512

10. UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszków 03614 7228
11. MKS Medyk Giżycko 00713 7086
12. IKS Konstancin 03714 6316
13. UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 04614 5432
14. UKS Skalar Warszawa 03314 5377
15. UKS "Polonez" Wyszków 02814 5165
16. MZOS Płock 04014 4643
17. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 4033
18. Uks Pingwiny 03114 3895
19. UKS GOS Raszyn 07614 3818
20. Uks Pirania Targówek 04914 3730
21. Uks Posejdon Pułtusk 07214 3675
22. Mpks "Orka" Ciechanow 01514 2651
23. Klub Pływacki Płetwal Mława 04314 1869
24. Psp Swim Płock 06914 1752
25. UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotów 04514 1577
26. MKS "Roś" PIsz 00513 1440
27. Mks Piaseczno 06414 1095
28. UKS dwójka Sochaczew 05914 981
29. Klub Plywacki Ciechanów 07314 926
30. UKS OLIMPIC Warka 03214 773
31. KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 07114 -

Uks Delfin Legionowo 01414 -
KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 01014 -
Śródmiejski UKS Polna 04114 -
K.S. Neptun Sokołów Podlaskio 02514 -
Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 03914 -
Uks Mg-Sports MGSPO -

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 11933
2. Uks Żoliborz 02314 11373
3. MKS Polonia Warszawa 00914 11028
4. Buks Warszawa 00414 10878
5. UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 9874
6. Mpks "Orka" Ciechanow 01514 8717
7. IKS Konstancin 03714 7783
8. UKS "Polonez" Wyszków 02814 7711
9. UKS Victoria Józefów 02914 7452

10. UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 04614 7349
11. Uks Pingwiny 03114 7289
12. Mks Piaseczno 06414 7122
13. UKS Skalar Warszawa 03314 6055
14. KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 01014 5331
15. UKS GOS Raszyn 07614 4744
16. UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszków 03614 4641
17. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 4506
18. MZOS Płock 04014 4370
19. Psp Swim Płock 06914 4337
20. UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotów 04514 3801
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21. Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 03914 3592
22. UKS dwójka Sochaczew 05914 3390
23. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 3090
24. UKS OLIMPIC Warka 03214 2910
25. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 2457
26. MKS "Roś" PIsz 00513 2349
27. Uks Mg-Sports MGSPO 1301
28. K.S. Neptun Sokołów Podlaskio 02514 1146
29. Uks Posejdon Pułtusk 07214 1110
30. Uks Delfin Legionowo 01414 951
31. KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 07114 -

IUKS Muszelka 05614 -
Śródmiejski UKS Polna 04114 -
Uks Pirania Targówek 04914 -
MKS Medyk Giżycko 00713 -
Klub Plywacki Ciechanów 07314 -
Klub Pływacki Płetwal Mława 04314 -

Wszystkie, Open
1. Buks Warszawa 00414 22675
2. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 22403
3. Uks Żoliborz 02314 20993
4. UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 19246
5. MKS Polonia Warszawa 00914 19217
6. UKS Victoria Józefów 02914 15055
7. IKS Konstancin 03714 14099
8. UKS "Polonez" Wyszków 02814 12876
9. UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 04614 12781

10. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 12014
11. UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszków 03614 11869
12. UKS Skalar Warszawa 03314 11432
13. Mpks "Orka" Ciechanow 01514 11368
14. Uks Pingwiny 03114 11184
15. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 9969
16. IUKS Muszelka 05614 9082
17. MZOS Płock 04014 9013
18. UKS GOS Raszyn 07614 8562
19. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 8539
20. Mks Piaseczno 06414 8217
21. MKS Medyk Giżycko 00713 7086
22. Psp Swim Płock 06914 6089
23. UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotów 04514 5378
24. KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 01014 5331
25. Uks Posejdon Pułtusk 07214 4785
26. UKS dwójka Sochaczew 05914 4371
27. MKS "Roś" PIsz 00513 3789
28. Uks Pirania Targówek 04914 3730
29. UKS OLIMPIC Warka 03214 3683
30. Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 03914 3592
31. Klub Pływacki Płetwal Mława 04314 1869
32. Uks Mg-Sports MGSPO 1301
33. K.S. Neptun Sokołów Podlaskio 02514 1146
34. Uks Delfin Legionowo 01414 951
35. Klub Plywacki Ciechanów 07314 926
36. KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 07114 -

Śródmiejski UKS Polna 04114 -


